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In 2017, the RF-over-Fiber (RFoF) market size was xx million USD in Malaysia, and it
will be xx million USD in 2023, with a CAGR of xx% between 2017 and 2023.

In Malaysia market, the top players include

Finisar

HUBER + SUHNER

RF Optic

Emcore

APIC Corporation

Syntonics LLC

DEV Systemtechnik

VialLite

Foxcom

Optical Zonu
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Pharad
Fibertower

Intelibs

Split by product types/category, covering
3GHz
3GHz
6GHz
8GHz
15GHz
20GHz

40GHz

Split by applications/end use industries, covers
Civil Application

Military Application
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2018-2023 MALAYSIA RF-OVER-FIBER (RFOF) MARKET REPORT (STATUS AND
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2 MALAYSIA RF-OVER-FIBER (RFOF) SALES, REVENUE (VALUE) AND MARKET
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